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Southwest Washington Regional Transportation Council 

 1300 Franklin Street, Floor 4 P.O. Box 1366 Vancouver, Washington 98666-1366 360-397-6067 fax: 360-397-6132 http://www.rtc.wa.gov 
 


Listed below is the RTC Board of Directors 2013 public meeting schedule.  All meetings are 
open to the public and will be held at 4:00 p.m. in the Clark County Public Service Center 6th 
floor Training Room.  For more information, call 360 397-6067. 
 

RTC Board of Directors 
 

Tuesday January 1 Cancelled 
Tuesday February 5 
Tuesday March 5 
Tuesday April 2 
Tuesday May 7 
Tuesday June 4 
Tuesday July 2 
Tuesday August 6 
Tuesday September 3 
Tuesday October 1 
Tuesday November 5 
Tuesday December 3 

 
 

JPACT 
7:30 a.m. at Metro 

 
Thursday January 10   Thursday July 11 
Thursday February 14   Thursday August 1 
Thursday March 14   Thursday September 12 
Thursday April 4   Thursday October 10 
Thursday May 9   Thursday November 14 
Thursday  June 13   Thursday December 12 

JPACT is the Joint Policy Advisory Committee on Transportation for the Portland Metro area 

 
Meeting Locations: 

RTC-Clark County Public Service Center 6th Floor Training Room – 1300 Franklin St., Vancouver, WA 
Metro – 600 NE Grand Avenue, Portland, OR 


